MENTAL ILLNESS & ARRESTS

• Between January to October of 2025, there has 

been Fifty-Seven (57) EEPs throughout the City. 

• 24 EEPs (42%) have been overseen by Takoma Park 

Mental Health Clinicians. 

• Twenty-Two 22 EEPS (39%) have been in Ward 6. 

• There have been One Hundred & Forty-Four (144) 

arrests in Takoma Park, Seventy-Six [76] (53%) have 

occurred in Ward 6 for the following offenses:

WARD 6 COMPARISON
1/1/24 – 10/31/24 VS 1/1/25 – 10/31/25 

Offense Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Arson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0